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Designed for extreme 
conditions

RANGER
5

WARRANTY

240V
AC

220-

-25÷45°C

MAX PF
0,9

IP
66

IK
10

1-10V, DALI
optional

vandal
proof

CCT and power 
adjustment versions

emergency module
available

prismatic 
diffuser

optional microwave sensor
Merrytek MC 137D B

hermetic 
through-connection

EFFICACY
150-180 lm/w
Power [W]:
10-80

Luminous flux [lm]:
5600-14400

Beam angle [°]:
120

Colour temperature [K]:
3000 4000 5000

Lifetime [h]:
L70B50 - 100.000

Housing:
polycarbonate1-10V

DIMMABLE

Our IP66 & IK10-rated luminaire RANGER is designed to withstand 
the harshest conditions. With complete protection against dust 
and powerful water jets (IP66) and high-impact resistance (IK10),
it ensures reliable performance in demanding environments. 
 
Ideal for industrial facilities, warehouses, parking garages, and 
outdoor applications, RANGER guarantees exceptional durability, 
safety, and efficiency even in the toughest conditions.

YELLOW



SYMBOL POWER 
[W]

BEAM 
ANGLE [°]

COLOUR
TEMPERATURE [K]

LUMINOUS 
FLUX  [lm]

MOTION 
SENSOR EEI

Hermetic luminaire RANGER 180lm/W

Hermetic luminaire RANGER CCT 150lm/W

Hermetic luminaire RANGER 1-10V 170lm/W

Hermetic luminaire RANGER 140lm/W

210202 New 10-40 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 6000

210219 New 10-40 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 6000 ●

210189 New 10-40 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 7200

210196 New 10-40 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 7200 ●

210226 New 25-55 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 9900

210233 New 30-55 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 9900 ●

210264 New 60-80 120 4000 14400

210271 New 60-80 120 4000 14400 ●

210240 New 30-55 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 8250

210257 New 30-55 120 3000-4000-5000 (CCT) 8250 ●

471109 40 120 4000 5600

201262 40 120 4000 6800
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DIMENSIONS [mm]

40W
201262

10-40W
210189
210196
210202
210219

25-55W
210226
210233
210240
210257

60-80W
210264
210271

40W
471109

The RANGER hermetic luminaire has been equipped with a clip system, allowing quick and tool-free 
opening. This gives the user easy access to the interior, making it much easier to replace the power 
supply and install control systems such as DALI or emergency modules.

One luminaire, many possibilities

Through-connection

Hermetic through-connection, which allows the creation 
of continuous, integrated light lines without the need 
for additional connectors and boxes. Thanks to its high 
tightness and resistance to outdoor conditions, the system 
performs well even in the most demanding environments, 
providing reliable lighting in harsh operating conditions.
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switch 3000-4000-5000K
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